Bus

High Speed Rail Service SJ Snabbtag Skaneexpressen Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmé Centralstation Stockholm Centralstation — Malmé Centralstation
10 StOpS Monday 16:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:15
Stockholm Centralstation

Wednesday 16:15
Sodertélje Syd station

Thursday 16:15
Norrképing Centralstation

Friday 16:15
Linkdping Centralstation
Mi6lby station Saturday 16:15
Nassjo Centralstation Sunday 16:15
Alvesta station

Route info
Hassleholm Centralstation Direction: Stockholm Centralstation

Stops: 10

Lund Centralstation
Trip Duration: 5 hour 24 min

Malmo Centralstation

Oslo
®

Vistmanionds Uppsala
Imimen Gn

Karlstad: | 00 Eskitstuna e

Goteborg Jookaping
arg
N Kalmar

Halmstad
Lieg

Helsingborg
Kia

=
Kebenhavn

Odense

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 5 Snabbtag Skaneexpressen BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Linkdping Centralstation

4 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Katrineholm Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation — Linkdping Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

20:25

20:25

20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Héassleholm Centralstation

Almhult station

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Linkdping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 24 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

8 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Hassleholm Centralstation

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Mijélby station

Link6éping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 14 min

06:19


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Linkdping Centralstation

Tranas station

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Héassleholm Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Malmo6 Centralstation

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 32 min

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction Route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation
8 StOpS Monday 17:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:21
Stockholm Centralstation

Wednesday 17:21
Norrképing Centralstation

Thursday 17:21
Linkdping Centralstation

Friday 17:21
Nassjo Centralstation
Alvesta station Saturday B
Hassleholm Centralstation Sunday 17:21
Lund Centralstation

Route info
Malmo Centralstation Direction: Stockholm Centralstation

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Alvesta station — Stockholm Centralstation

6 stops

Open route schedule

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Mijélby station

Link6éping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Alvesta station — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alvesta station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

08:28


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

10 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Héassleholm Centralstation

Almhult station

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Tranas station

Link6éping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday 03:30-04:07
Tuesday 04.07
Wednesday 04:07
Thursday 04:07
Friday 04.07
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Héassleholm Centralstation

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Sodertélje Syd station

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule

Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 8 min

10:07-21:07

10:07-21:07

10:07-18:07

10:07-20:07

10:07-20:07

10:07

10:07-21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction Route schedule

Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation
10 stops Monday 14.07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:.07
Malmo Centralstation

Wednesday 14:07
Lund Centralstation

Thursday 14:07
Hassleholm Centralstation

Friday 14:.07
Alvesta station
Nassjo Centralstation Saturday B
Tranas station Sunday 14:07
Linkdping Centralstation

Route info
Norrképing Centralstation Direction: Malmé Centralstation

Stops: 10

Sodertélje Syd station
Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

Stockholm Centralstation


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Katrineholm Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Mijélby station

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Hassleholm Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Malmo Centralstation

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Sodertélje Syd station

Norrképing Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Héassleholm Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Malmo6 Centralstation

Route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

04:22-19:20

04:22-19:20

04:22-19:20

11:21-19:20

11:21-19:20

11:21-13:21

11:21-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Héassleholm Centralstation

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Mjo6lby station

Linkdping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday 07:07
Tuesday 07:07
Wednesday 07:07
Thursday 07:07
Friday 07:07
Saturday 07:07
Sunday 06:25-07:07
Route info

Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Almhult station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Sodertélje Syd station

Norrképing Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Mijélby station

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Almhult station

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Almhult station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min

16:15

16:15


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction Route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation
5 stops Monday 17:02
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:02
Stockholm Centralstation
Wednesday 17:02
Alvesta station
Thursday 17:02
Hassleholm Centralstation
Friday 17:02
Lund Centralstation
Malmo Centralstation Saturday N
Sunday 17:02
Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

8 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Héassleholm Centralstation

Alvesta station

Nassjo Centralstation

Link6éping Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday 11:18-18:32

Tuesday 11:18-18:32

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 11:18-18:32

Route info
Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction Route schedule

Almhult station — Stockholm Centralstation Almhult station — Stockholm Centralstation
78 Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Almhult station

Wednesday -
Alvesta station

Thursday —
Nassjo Centralstation

Friday -
Mjo6lby station
Linképing Centralstation Saturday 08:08
Norrképing Centralstation Sunday -
Stockholm Centralstation

Route info

Direction: Almhult station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction Route schedule

Malmoé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation Malmé Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation
10 stops Monday 05:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:07
Malmé Centralstation

Wednesday 05:07
Lund Centralstation

Thursday 05:07
Hassleholm Centralstation

Friday 05:07
Alvesta station
Nassjo Centralstation Saturday B
Mjolby station Sunday -
Linkdping Centralstation

Route info
Norrképing Centralstation Direction: Malmé Centralstation

Stops: 10

Sodertélje Syd station
Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

Stockholm Centralstation


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Almhult station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Linkdping Centralstation

Mjo6lby station

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Almhult station

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Almhult station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

14:21-18:21

14:21-18:21


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmoé Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Norrképing Centralstation

Linkdping Centralstation

Mjo6lby station

Nassjo Centralstation

Alvesta station

Héassleholm Centralstation

Lund Centralstation

Malmo6 Centralstation

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Malmo Centralstation

Monday 14:21-18:21
Tuesday 14:21-18:21
Wednesday 14:21-18:21
Thursday 14:21-18:21
Friday 14:21-18:21
Saturday 14:21-18:21
Sunday 14:21-18:21
Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 31 min

High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Alvesta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Snabbt%C3%A5g-Sk%C3%A5neexpressen-839477716-3349677152

